Sanchez Pina,Juan Carlos MONTEAGUDO-NELVA 5 3,5 5 3,5 4
Murcia Vivancos, Mario MONTEAGUDO-NELVA 4 45 (4,5 3,5 4
Yafimchyk, Anna FUENTEBLANCA 4 3 4 4 5
Carbajo Botella, Gonzalo MONTEPINAR 4 4,5 4 3 4
Cerdan Caro, Jorge CEl 4 3 3 4 3,5
Ballesta Lépez, Jorge NTRA SRA DEL PASO 3 3 3,5 4 3
Jaén Morillas, Bruno STA M2 DEL CARMEN 3 3 4 3 3
Yafimchyk, Ivan FUENTEBLANCA 2 3 3,5 2 5
Pefias Cardona, Simén ADN 4 |2 2 2,5 3
Hernandez Egea, Enrique MONTEAGUDO-NELVA 3 1,5 2 2,5 2

Se cogen los 5 mejores resultados

Cada columna es un torneo
Torneo La Flota

Torneo La Nave

Torneo Ntra Sra de Belén
Torneo Santomera

Torneo Universidad
Torneo San Jorge

Torneo Vistalegre

21
20,5
20
19,5
17,5
16,5
16
15,5
13,5
11



